Clifton Primary School

Meetings

Date
Wed 28 Sep 2022
Thu 15 Dec 2022
Thu 15 Dec 2022
Wed 1 Feb 2023
Thu 16 Mar 2023
Wed 24 May 2023
Wed 24 May 2023
Thu 13 Jul 2023

Start
15:00
13:30
15:30
15:30
16:00
13:30
15:30
16:00

End
16:00
15:30
17:30
16:30
17:00
15:30
16:30
17:30

Committee

Clifton Primary School
Clifton Primary School
Clifton Primary School
Clifton Primary School
Clifton Primary School

Clifton Primary School
Clifton Primary School

Meeting

Autumn FGB Meeting
Governor visit

Full Governing Board
Full Governing Board
Full Governing Board
Governor Visit

Full Governing Board

Full Governing Board





