Clifton Primary School Meetings

Date	Start	End	Committee	Meeting
Wed 28 Sep 2022	15:00	16:00	Clifton Primary School	Autumn FGB Meeting
Thu 15 Dec 2022	13:30	15:30	Clifton Primary School	Governor visit
Thu 15 Dec 2022	15:30	17:30	Clifton Primary School	Full Governing Board
Wed 1 Feb 2023	15:30	16:30	Clifton Primary School	Full Governing Board
Thu 16 Mar 2023	16:00	17:00	Clifton Primary School	Full Governing Board
Wed 24 May 2023	13:30	15:30		Governor Visit
Wed 24 May 2023	15:30	16:30	Clifton Primary School	Full Governing Board
Thu 13 Jul 2023	16:00	17:30	Clifton Primary School	Full Governing Board